Green Valley Shelters P Limited

Financial Creditors

S | Name of Financial Creditor | Amount claimed Amount Voting

N Admitted share

1 | Nippon Lifc India Asset 6,84,88,567.00 | 6,84.88,567.00 | 4.26%
Management Limited

2 | Nippon Life India AIF 60,65,36,617.00 | 60,65,36,617.00 | 37.69%
Management Limited

3 | Indian Bank 56,25,97,071.94 | 56,25,97,071.94 | 34.96%

4 | Indian Overscas Bank 17,21,42,538.00 | 17,21,42,538.00 | 10.70%

5 | Basyaccess Financial Services | g 5071 291 00 | 18,58.71.221.00 | 11.55%
Limited

6 | Namita Dalal 69,87,871 69,87,871 | 0.42%

7 | Kusum Devi More 67,22,268 67,22,268 | 0.42%

TOTAL 1,60,93,46,154 | 1,60,93,46,154 | 100.00%

S Krishnan

Insolvency Professional
Reg No:IBBI/IPA-002/IP/N00784/2018-19/12433




